
T H E O D O R E  W I L L S  
15506 Liberty Pine Lane 

Houston, TX 77049 
(281) 520-6689 / tswills@hotmail.com 
http://naeif.org/twills/teaching.htm 

 

TEACHING & EDUCATION REFERENCES 

 
Michelle Cloud, Ph.D., School Improvement Officer, Houston Ind. School District             (713) 556-6005 

4400 West 18th Street, Houston, TX 77092     mcloud@houstonisd.org   
Former Principal, Brookline Elementary, HISD, 6301 South Loop E., Houston, TX 77087 

 
Rick Nagir, Teacher Specialist, Brookline Elementary, HISD                  (713) 845-7400 

6301 South Loop E., Houston, TX 77087     rnagir@houstonisd.org    
 
Luis Saenz, Bilingual Teacher and Former Mentor, Twain Elementary             (281) 352-7148 

7500 Braes Boulevard, Houston, TX 77025     lsaenz@houstonisd.org     
 

Mary Dennis, Assistant Principal, Cloverleaf Elementary School, Galena Park ISD             (832) 386-3200 
1035 Frankie, Houston, TX 77015     mdennis@galenaparkisd.com    

   
Kathy Connolly, Principal, Morales Elementary School, Pasadena ISD                          (713) 740-0664 

305 West Harris Drive, Pasadena, TX 77506     kconnolly@pasadenaisd.org  
 
Julian Demeo, Ed.D., Founder and Headmaster, Westbridge School (1977-1988)             (978) 875-1180 

4E Strawberry Lane, Hudson, MA 01749   (Former Superintendent, Braintree Public Schools) 
donovan.mary@verizon.net  

 
James B. Stenson, Founder and Former Headmaster, Northridge Preparatory School;      (617) 738-1225  

Popular Author and Speaker on Parenting, http://www.parentleadership.com/  
481 Hammond Street, Chestnut Hill, MA 02467     jbstenson@earthlink.net    

CHARACTER REFERENCE 

 
Pete Brady, Former Member, Channelview ISD School Board               (281) 452-4055 

15417 S. Brentwood Street, Channelview, TX 77530     petebrady@sbcglobal.net   
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